
VOLVO
140-160

115001Ate15,9/22,2 (-ABS)ALL TYPES

122006Ate22,2 Servo brake140-160

122048Ate22,2 -Servo brake140

23600401-69->01-75Ate36142, 144, 145, 164 236906 P362901 4 29,2

23600808-66->01-75Lucas36ALL TYPES 236911 P362801 4 28,8

23601308-66->08-70Lucas36ALL TYPES 236912 P362801 2 28,8

23800601-69->Lucas38ALL TYPES 238915 P382801 2 28,5

23800810-69->01-75Ate38ALL TYPES 238906 P382901 2 29,9

41903301-68->01-74Ate19ALL TYPES

52300801-68->01-74Ate23,8ALL TYPES

240-260

115001Ate15,9/22,2ALL TYPES

23600401-74->Ate36ALL TYPES 236906 P362901 4 29,2

23600809-74->07-75Girl36ALL TYPES 236911 P362801 4 28,8

238014Lucas38ALL TYPES 238916 P382801 4 28,5

23800601-74->Lucas38ALL TYPES 238915 P382801 2 28,5

23800809-74->Ate38ALL TYPES 238906 P382901 2 29,9

41903001-75->01-91AP19 +BootALL TYPES

41905201-75->01-91AP19 -BootALL TYPES

41902908-74->Fag19ALL TYPES

520003Fag20,6ALL TYPES

522021AP22,2 RHDALL TYPES

525001Fag25,4ALL TYPES

340-360

120038Bdx20,6ALL TYPES

122006Ate22,2ALL TYPES

24801401-75->Lucas48ALL TYPES 248908 P485302 1 53,6

24800201-76->01-79Lucas48ALL TYPES 248931 P482901 2 29

319008Lucas19ALL TYPES

320009Lucas20,6ALL TYPES

440-460-480

120008Bdx20,6ALL TYPES

254002Ate54 Ventilated discsALL TYPES

254004Lucas54ALL TYPES 254918 P544601 1 46

254004Lucas54ALL TYPES 254909 P545301 1 53,7

320009Lucas20,6ALL TYPES

23300304-86->07-96Ate33 ABSALL TYPES 233902 P334401 1 44,1
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VOLVO
440-460-480

808001Lucas8K,L,E, SERIES

66

244001Ate44ALL TYPES 244921 P442901 2 29,5

740-760-780

115001Ate15,9/22,2 (-ABS)ALL TYPES

116001Ate16,8/23,8ALL TYPES

119030Ate19/23,8 ABSALL TYPES

240002Bdx40 Soft bootALL TYPES 240906 P404901 2 49

24001001-82->01-90Bdx40 Hard boot740,760 240905 P404901 2 49

24000704-82->08-92Girl40ALL TYPES 240909 P404903 2 49,6

257019Lucas57 ABSALL TYPES 257907 P575001 1 49,8

23401101-82->Ate34740, 760 234915 P343001 2 30

23600904-82->08-92Ate36 Hard bootALL TYPES 236918 P363002 2 30

23801801-82->Ate38 Hard bootALL TYPES 238907 P382901 2 29,9

23802001-88->Lucas38 With Multi Link axle760, 780 238922 P384101 1 41,5

240003Ate40ALL TYPES 240908 P403001 2 30

24401203-00->Ate442.4T 244911 P445501 1 55,5

808001Lucas8740 (744)(745)

41901408-82->07-90Fag192.3T, 2.4TD

41902912-83->07-92Fag19ALL TYPES

520003Fag20,6ALL TYPES

522011Fag22,2ALL TYPES

525008Fag25,4760  2.8

52500101-83->01-84Fag25,44 Cyl.Turbo

850

12008706-91->12-96Ate20,6/23,8ALL TYPES

25700406-91->Ate57ALL TYPES 257901 P575301 1 53

25705606-91->Ate57 =257004 (Basic parts)ALL TYPES

238015Ate38 Soft bootALL TYPES

238018Ate38 Hard bootALL TYPES 238907 P382901 2 29,9

419036Fag19/20,6ALL TYPES

52202506-91->12-96Fag22,2 Aluminium bodyALL TYPES

940-960

11600101-90->Ate16,8/23,8 (-ABS)ALL TYPES

11903001-90->01-94Ate19/23,8 ABSALL TYPES

240002Bdx40ALL TYPES 240906 P404901 2 49

24000708-90->10-98Girl40ALL TYPES 240909 P404903 2 49,6
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VOLVO
940-960

25700401-91->07-94Ate57940 257901 P575301 1 53

25705601-91->07-94Ate57 =257004 (Basic parts)940

25701908-90->Lucas57 ABSALL TYPES 257907 P575001 1 49,8

23801801-90->Ate38ALL TYPES 238907 P382901 2 29,9

23802008-90->10-98Lucas38 With Multi Link axleALL TYPES 238922 P384101 1 41,5

24000308-90->10-98Ate40ALL TYPES 240908 P403001 2 30

24001108-90->10-98Girl40Multilink Axel 240910 P404101 1 41,7

808001Lucas8940 I,II SERIES

41902908-90->10-98Fag19ALL TYPES

520003Fag20,6ALL TYPES

522011Fag22,2ALL TYPES

AMAZON

23600809-68->05-7136Dual line System 236911 P362801 4 28,8

25410501-59->01-71Girl54/38ALL TYPES 254943 P382803 2 29

P542902 1 29

C30

25704710-06->Ate57ALL TYPES 257911 P575504 1 55,4

23804110-06->Ate38ALL TYPES 238913 P384902 1 49,7

S40, V40, V50

25405707-95->Lucas54ALL TYPES 254903 P544901 1 49,8

25704701-04->Ate57II Series 257911 P575504 1 55,4

25704704-04->Ate57 Aluminium PistonT5 257918 P575503 1 55,5

238053Lucas38 =238010 (Basic parts)ALL TYPES

23802201-00->Lucas38ALL TYPES 238901 P385101 1 51

23804101-04->Ate38ALL TYPES 238913 P384902 1 49,7

23801007-95->Lucas38ALL TYPES 238902 P385101 1 51

415007Nabco15,9ALL TYPES

52000520,6ALL TYPES

S60, S80

23805810-02->Brem38/42 2/2 Aluminium PistonS60 2.5

25705601-97->Ate57 =257004 (Basic parts)ALL TYPES

26003206-98->Ate60 Hard bootALL TYPES 260921 P605602 1 56

22800303-03->Brem28/30S60 2.5R AWD

23805603-06->Lucas38 Not electric handbrakeS80 II Series 238924 P385301 1 53,6

24202205-98->Ate42ALL TYPES 242926 P424901 1 49

419038Fag19/20,6ALL TYPES

S70, V70, C70

12008701-97->Ate20,6/23,8ALL TYPES
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VOLVO
S70, V70, C70

23805810-02->Brem38/42 2/2 Aluminium PistonV70 II Series 2.5

25700401-97->Ate57 Soft bootALL TYPES 257901 P575301 1 53

25705601-97->Ate57 =257004 (Basic parts)ALL TYPES

25704703-06->Ate57 Aluminium PistonT5 257918 P575503 1 55,5

25704708-01->Ate57 Hard bootV70 II Series 257911 P575504 1 55,4

26003201-00->Ate60S70 Serie I 260915 P605502 1 55,5

26003201-97->Ate60ALL TYPES 260921 P605602 1 56

26003208-07->Ate60III Series 260921 P605602 1 56

22800311-02->Brem28/30V70 II SERIES 2.5R SPORT

238018Ate38 Hard bootALL TYPES 238907 P382901 2 29,9

23804103-06->Ate38ALL TYPES 238913 P384902 1 49,7

23805608-01->Lucas38 Not electric handbrakeV70 III Series 238924 P385301 1 53,6

24001101-97->05-00Lucas40S70,V70 (AWD) 240910 P404101 1 41,7

24001811-96->05-00Ate40V70 I Estate 240927 P404904 1 49

24202208-01->Ate42V70 II Estate 242926 P424901 1 49

52202501-97->Fag22,2 Aluminium bodyI,II Series

S90, V90

25701901-97->Lucas572.5,3.0 257907 P575001 1 49,8

23802001-97->Lucas38 Hard boot3.0 238922 P384101 1 41,5

808001Lucas82.9

52000301-97->01-99Fag20,62.9

XC 70

257056Ate57 =257004 (Basic parts)ALL TYPES

26003209-02->Ate60ALL TYPES 260921 P605602 1 56

23805608-07->Lucas38 Not electric handbrakeXC70 II Series 238924 P385301 1 53,6

24202209-02->Ate42Cross Country 2.4D,2.5T 242926 P424901 1 49

XC 90

26003206-02->Ate60ALL TYPES 260921 P605602 1 56

24401210-02->Ate44ALL TYPES 244911 P445501 1 55,5
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